BAY CITY SAUSAGE

County Line Wood-Fired Pizza

Dales Mobile Kitchen

Hungarian Kitchen

MATLOCK COMMUNITY CHURCH

Radio Fryer Foods- Midnight Express

Blue

No Deficiences

Red

No Deficiences

Hillcrest Shell

Taylor Station

BELFAIR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Blue

No Deficiences

Red

No Deficiences
HAWKINS MIDDLE SCHOOL

Blue

No Deficiences

Red

No Deficiences
NORTH MASON HIGH SCHOOL

Blue

No Deficiences

Red

No Deficiences
SAND HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Blue

No Deficiences

Red

Mason County Food Inspection
Between 05/01/2023 - 05/31/2023

TEMP. FOOD/EVENT INSPECTION
TEMP. FOOD/EVENT INSPECTION
TEMP. FOOD/EVENT INSPECTION
TEMP. FOOD/EVENT INSPECTION
TEMP. FOOD/EVENT INSPECTION

FEP-ROUTINE FOOD INSPECTION

PRE-OPERATIONAL INSPECTION
PRE-OPERATIONAL INSPECTION

FEP-ROUTINE FOOD INSPECTION

FEP-ROUTINE FOOD INSPECTION

FEP-ROUTINE FOOD INSPECTION

FEP-ROUTINE FOOD INSPECTION

05/06/2023

05/06/2023

05/06/2023

05/06/2023

05/06/2023

05/06/2023

05/11/2023

05/17/2023

05/18/2023

05/18/2023

05/18/2023

05/18/2023



No Deficiences

PIONEER MIDDLE SCHOOL FEP-ROUTINE FOOD INSPECTION 05/19/2023

Blue

No Deficiences

Red

No Deficiences

PIONEER PRIMARY SCHOOL FEP-ROUTINE FOOD INSPECTION 05/19/2023

Blue

No Deficiences

Red

No Deficiences

WISE GUYS ITALIAN FOOD FEP-RE-INSPECTION 05/19/2023

Red

Points: 5 - Food Worker card is expired. Obtain Food Worker card immediately at www.foodworkercard.wa.us and email a copy to health inspector prior
to opening for service on Friday May 26, 2023

Total Red Points: 5

Gold Mountain Homestead TEMP. FOOD/EVENT INSPECTION 05/20/2023
Snacksidents FEP-ROUTINE FOOD INSPECTION 05/20/2023
Blue

No Deficiences

Red

No Deficiences

Tamales d Mary TEMP. FOOD/EVENT INSPECTION 05/20/2023
Blue
No Deficiences

Red

No Deficiences

From Yola PRE-OPERATIONAL INSPECTION 05/22/2023

GRAPEVIEW SCHOOL FEP-ROUTINE FOOD INSPECTION 05/22/2023

Blue

No Deficiences

Red

No Deficiences
BORDEAUX ELEMENTARY SCHOOL FEP-ROUTINE FOOD INSPECTION 05/23/2023

Blue

No Deficiences



Red

No Deficiences
SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL

Blue

No Deficiences

Red

No Deficiences
MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Blue

No Deficiences

Red

No Deficiences

OLYMPIC MIDDLE SCHOOL

Blue

No Deficiences

Red

No Deficiences

EVERGREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Blue

No Deficiences

Red

No Deficiences

OAKLAND BAY JUNIOR HIGH

Blue

No Deficiences

Red

No Deficiences

MARY M. KNIGHT SCHOOL

Blue

No Deficiences

Red

No Deficiences

BELFAIR POP SWEETS & TREATS

COLONY SURF CLUB

Erin's Specialty Jams & Crafts

Lions Club, Shelton Centennial

FEP-ROUTINE FOOD INSPECTION

FEP-ROUTINE FOOD INSPECTION

FEP-ROUTINE FOOD INSPECTION

FEP-ROUTINE FOOD INSPECTION

FEP-ROUTINE FOOD INSPECTION

FEP-ROUTINE FOOD INSPECTION

TEMP. FOOD/EVENT INSPECTION

TEMP. FOOD/EVENT INSPECTION

TEMP. FOOD/EVENT INSPECTION

TEMP. FOOD/EVENT INSPECTION

05/23/2023

05/24/2023

05/24/2023

05/25/2023

05/25/2023

05/26/2023

05/27/2023

05/27/2023

05/27/2023

05/27/2023



SCOTT MCLENDONS HARDWARE TEMP. FOOD/EVENT INSPECTION 05/27/2023

CHOICE SCHOOL FEP-ROUTINE FOOD INSPECTION 05/30/2023

Blue

No Deficiences

Red

No Deficiences

SOUTHSIDE SCHOOL NO. 42 FEP-ROUTINE FOOD INSPECTION 05/30/2023

Blue

No Deficiences

Red

Points: 10 - Observation: Prepped Salads with temperature at 52.5°F to 55°F. Delivered from central kitchen.
Corrective Action: Cold Hold all prepped salads in refrigeration immediately after delivery to maintain 41°F or below. With warm weather that effects
temps do not place on salad bar until service time.

Total Red Points: 10

HOOD CANAL SCHOOL FEP-ROUTINE FOOD INSPECTION 05/31/2023

Blue

No Deficiences

Red

No Deficiences

WAL- MART SUPERCENTER #2121 FEP-ROUTINE FOOD INSPECTION 05/31/2023

Blue

No Deficiences

Red
Points: 5 - Observed the open front reach-in cooler with hot-dogs and sausages with temperature ranging from 41.3F-45F. All TCS Foods must be cold
held at 41F or below. Service cooler and monitor Temps. Remove product in that area and place in proper cold holding refrigeration if temperatures do

not drop to 41F or below.

Total Red Points: 5



